Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximilian Attwood - (199613) - Street & District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.83
2:39.90
2:41.32
2:43.49
2:49.50
2:50.51
2:51.13
2:52.41
2:55.86
2:58.11
3:00.85
3:02.76
3:03.11
3:04.44
3:06.46
3:06.67
3:06.76
3:10.50
3:13.40
3:15.79
3:20.31

3:29.53

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:32.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330
288
280
269
242
237
235
229
216
208
199
193
191
187
181
181
180
170
162
157
146
128

WA Pts

330

Round

m m m I

I

Round

F

Date

19/12/15
30/11/13
05/10/13
16/02/13
05/01/13
06/10/12
25/06/11
18/02/12
27/02/11
21/02/10
26/06/10
09/01/10
15/05/10
23/05/09
14/06/09
15/01/11
05/12/09
05/07/09
10/07/10
10/01/09
04/10/09
16/11/08

Date

19/12/15

Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Champs

Epsom Open Meet

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Guildford City Warm Up

Cranleigh Summer Open

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford City Open Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open

Cranleigh Open Meet

Guildford City Club Champs

Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Basingstoke
Millfield
Epsom
Millfield
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Guildford
Haslemere
Weston super Mare
Brighton
Horsham

Spectrum

Venue

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Street

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Street

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.90
2:41.32
2:43.49
2:49.50
2:50.51
2:52.41
2:51.13
2:55.86
3:06.67
3:13.40
3:00.85
3:03.11
2:58.11
3:02.76
3:06.76
3:20.31
3:10.50
3:06.46
3:04.44
3:15.79

3:29.53

Copyright 2024

280
269
242
237
229
235
216
181
162
199
191
208
193
180
146
170
181
187
157
128

30/11/13
05/10/13
16/02/13
05/01/13
06/10/12
18/02/12
25/06/11
27/02/11
15/01/11
10/07/10
26/06/10
15/05/10
21/02/10
09/01/10
05/12/09
04/10/09
05/07/09
14/06/09
23/05/09
10/01/09
16/11/08

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Surrey County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Epsom Open Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Surrey County Champs

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Cranleigh Open Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

Cranleigh Summer Open

Guildford City Warm Up

Tom Handley Memorial Open

Guildford City Club Champs

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Basingstoke
Millfield
Millfield
Epsom
Guildford
Brighton
Weston super Mare
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Horsham
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton

Spectrum

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



