Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximilian Attwood - (199613) - Street & District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.83	330	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
2:39.90	288	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:41.32	280	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:43.49	269	F	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:49.50	242		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Millfield	3
2:50.51	237	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:51.13	235	Н	25/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Millfield	3
2:52.41	229	F	18/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:55.86	216	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Millfield	2
2:58.11	208	F	21/02/10	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:00.85	199	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Millfield	3
3:02.76	193	Н	09/01/10	Tom Handley Age Grp Meet	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:03.11	191	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:04.44	187		23/05/09	Guildford City Warm Up	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:06.46	181	Н	14/06/09	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Millfield	3
3:06.67	181	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:06.76	180		05/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:10.50	170		05/07/09	Haslemere Summer Open	Haslemere	Millfield	3
3:13.40	162		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
3:15.79	157	Н	10/01/09	Tom Handley Memorial Open	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:20.31	146	Н	04/10/09	Cranleigh Open Meet	Horsham	Millfield	3
3:29.53	128		16/11/08	Guildford City Club Champs	Spectrum	Millfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.83	330	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.90	288	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:41.32	280	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:43.49	269	F	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:49.50	242		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Millfield	3
2:50.51	237	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Millfield	3
2:52.41	229	F	18/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:51.13	235	Н	25/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Millfield	3
2:55.86	216	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:06.67	181	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:13.40	162		10/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
3:00.85	199	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Millfield	3
3:03.11	191	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Millfield	2
2:58.11	208	F	21/02/10	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:02.76	193	Н	09/01/10	Tom Handley Age Grp Meet	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:06.76	180		05/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:20.31	146	Н	04/10/09	Cranleigh Open Meet	Horsham	Millfield	3
3:10.50	170		05/07/09	Haslemere Summer Open	Haslemere	Millfield	3
3:06.46	181	Н	14/06/09	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Millfield	3
3:04.44	187		23/05/09	Guildford City Warm Up	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:15.79	157	Н	10/01/09	Tom Handley Memorial Open	Brighton	Millfield	2
3:29.53	128		16/11/08	Guildford City Club Champs	Spectrum	Millfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS